Great Heights Academy
Fees and Financial Policies

2024-2025

Annual Registration Fee:

The Annual Registration fee is $500.00 per student, which must be paid at the time of
enrollment. This non- refundable fee confirms your decision to enroll your child in our
program and ensures a placement in our program. This fee is due 7 days upon
acceptance into our school.

Annual Fee Schedule:

Kindergarten- 12 Grade Tuition $23,750
Less Family Empowerment Scholarship | - FES (formerly known as Mckay/Gardiner
Parent Responsibility = Parent Responsibility

% Parent portion of the tfuition may be paid in full, broken down into semi —
annual payments, or broken down into 10-month payments.

Depending on your child’s FES-UA scholarship, determines whether any out-of- pocket fees
are due. Payments are computed on a yearly basis and divided by 10 months (August 15t -

May 15t ) so that you pay the same amount each month regardless of the number of days.
There are no tuition reductions for holidays, illness, or other absences.

Annual Book/Technology Fee: $500.00 (Due August 1, 2024).
Activity/Special Events Fee: $250.00 (Due September 15, 2024)
Tutoring (Optional): $350.00 per month

Transportation (Optional): $50.00 per month

I have read and understand the financial agreement and
obligations that | have to Great Heights Academy for the 2024-2025 school year.

Parent/Guardian Name Parent/ Guardian Signature Date

Great Heights Academy
4707 SW 127" Avenue Miami, FL. 33175
(786) 773-2285
www.GreatHeightsAcademy.com




